City of White Salmon
2"d Quarter (April — June)
2020

Budget Report



%6LVY  €TTLYVOLY LL'€99°T8E 00°9€T°2S8 %90°'6Y  Lv'OVS'SOS €5°00898t 00°TvE‘T66 pun4 uondd|jjo) s9jemalise ¢ov
%0V°LZ EIVBE'6TL'T  LEILV'LES 00°'T98°9S0‘E  |%9€'8C 80'880°€0T‘'T  T6°TL9'TES 00°'T9L'SE6'T pung Jja1em 10
%00°0 00°0 000 00°0 %000 000 00°0 000 pung uonRdNIIsuU0) |00d MaN LOE
%00°0 00'0 000 00°0 %9v'vS  LLVSBETT €T'STI'ET 00°000°se saxe] |910I/|230H £0€
%00°0 00°1v0°8T 00°0 00°10°8T %00°0 99°'9- 99’9 00°0 pung puog 09 pajiwijun 00¢
%98°€ 8T°€TL9S 8°9LT'C 00°000°6S %6€°6Y 18'08L°0F 6T°6€0°0€ 00°028°09 pung aniasay IPIYaA adljod 12T
%00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 %Le'T8 81°TL6TT 8°0vL TO0T 00°€99°€ZT 9AI9S3Y pund |esauld9 ZTT
%00°0 000 00°0 000 %00°0 ST'LIV'VL ¢8'¢8S 00°000'sZ pung aniasay a3l 0TT
%00°0 SL°0 STLOE'LT 00°80€°LT %eS'ey TE'SEE'EE 69°€99'vC 00°666°LS pung "dwj |e3ide) jeddiunA 80T
%8€°'T L0"96€'9Y €6°619 00°9t0°'LY %00°0 LY'TYT- Lr'ivt 00°0 pundg jood L0T
%9L°'vC  LS'E6TTES EV°SESVLT 00°621'90L %8’ LE  TO'VIV'VYY 66°'T0T ‘9T 00°91S'80L pun4 1331 10T
%69'TY  SS'9PS'VIS'T  SY'SIV'SIT'T  00°S96'789°CT |%08'Ly SS'V6Z'SET'T  SYLZI'IET'T  00°TZY'99E‘C asuadx3 juaiin) 100
%9ECT  6L°TET'VOT 12°608'8¢ 00°CZv0'EET ail4
%6L°EY  9T°LT0'08S YL T8LTSY 00°0T8TE0T 92l|10d
%LEIT SEVIE0ET S9°L88'VY 00°202'SLe jed
%90°Cy  ¥8°999'88T 9T°'896'9€T 00°S€9°SCE Suluue|q
%L6'€EC  00°CEL6 00'890°€ 00°008CT $321A19S Ajunwwo)
%ST'87  99'6ET'E9 v€'€29°8S 00°€9L°TCT 3uipjing
%9T'TS  6S5°0€SC9 T¥'94L°S9 00°£0€‘8CT JUSWIUIDAO0Y) |BIBUDD)
%LO'EY  CTS'9E6'SY 8V TSLVE 0088908 (¥H) sa21n135 jenua)
%T0'C9  ¥S'996'6L1 9V’ TSL'E6T 00'8TLELY dueul4
asuadx3 Juauin) 100
%00°0S Suiuleway sainyipuadxy  sainjipuadx3  [%00°0S Sululeway ERVEVE ] anuanay
ajeqoj-sea) 138png ajeg-ol-seap  138png

0202 ‘0€ dunf jo sy
Moday Atewwns 338png

uowyes aym jo Ay



saoupypq buipua apnjoul J0u S0P S3IN3IPuUadxa pup sajupipq buiuuibaq apn|aul 10U S0P ANUIN3Y 310N

%Y9'0E  TE'BTIO'VE6'L 69°L8E'VOS'E  00°90V'SEV'TT |%S9'SE TZ'09ST8T’'L  6L°908°8L6'E  00°L9E‘TIT'TT lejol
%02°LC 95°868'8 vrvee's 00°€zZ'CT %8T'0€ 86°TZS'S T20°'TOL'E 0o'€eeet sajueniway 109
%96'9¢ 68'TTL'TOV'Z  TT'8YH'988 00'091'88Z°€  |%8L'VZ 6T'TILIOV'C  18'88Z°T6L 00°000°€6TE Jaiem 1amar “dojanaq |esny vasn 0zy
%00°0 00°000°00T 00°0 00°000°00T %00°0S  20°000°0S 86°666°61 00°000°00T pung aAIas3Y 19SSV PIAI] MoYyS JajeM 8T
%00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 %19'6€ SCTLOT'ET SL'€99°8 00°TL8TC pung an1asay jueld Jusawieal] LTp
%00°0 00°0 00°0 00'0 %v6'6T TE'T89 69°691 00°TS8 pung 3AIasay puog J3jemaiseM 9T
%00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 %0T'6v TL'965'8 62°€62'8 0006891 pungj anIsasay puog J3leM ST
%00°0 00°08T’ET 00°0 00°08T’ET %L9'Ty SE'889°L S9°T6Y'S 00°08T‘ET pung uondwapay puog J1eMaiseM vt
%88'TC  00°LLE'TL 00°S666T 00°2LE'T6 %L9'Ty  SE'00E'ES S9°TLO08E 00°ZLE'T6 punj uondwapay puog JaieMm €TIv
%00°'0S 88°266'T9 ZT'Z66'T9 00°S86'€CT %E8'8Y 98'8v1'C8 vI°L0Y'SL 00°955°09T punyj uonisinbdy s3ysiy Ja1em ZIv
%00°0 000 00°0 00°0 %YL'8T 88'89V°E ZI°66E'T 00°898°v pung 3A1as3ay 191emalse 601
%00°0 00'000°0LE 000 00°000°0LE %Y9'€ES  80°90C°€E6 T6°LT8'L0T 00°v€0°T0T pung anias3ay J3jeM 80t
%00°0S Sululeway sainjipuadx3  sainyipuadx3 [%00°0S Sululeway anuanay anuanay
alegoj-ieap 138png aleg-oj-ieap  138png

0202 ‘0€ dunf jo sy
Hoday Asewwns 338png

uowijes auym jo Ax)



99'v11°066°y €P'0L9°E- 8¥'T0¥ 95'99Z°y S0°911°686‘y €€'809°LSL T £6'768°TH0C SYIE8E0LY
86°9LE 000 000 000 89°9LE TEE6IT LTOELT £9'6¢8 Seouenuay 109
SyuswoA0Iduw] UIBJA] JOJBA\ 1IOMO[
00°0 000 000 000 000 80°CI869Y 80°CI869¥ 000 - juswdojeAa( [emy VASN 02
pung
8I'TITEEl 000 000 000 8I'TITEEl 66'666 YT 61°CI1°801 SAISSY 19SSV PIAIT LOYS 121\ 811
¥6'679°T9S 000 000 000 ¥6'679°C9S 61'vSH'l SL'SLI‘19S PUN 9AIOSIY Jue[d Judunedl], /1
80°6€S°EL 000 000 000 80°6£S°€L 8¢'ce 05°90S°€L PUN,] SAISSY PUOH JAIBMASEM 91
TTTS6°09 000 000 000 TT'TS6°09 19611y 19°9€8°9S pun sAIosay puoq 1M ST
punj
88°6£6°91 000 000 000 88°6€6°91 99°961°C TTEPLYI uondwapay puog I31eMdISeM 1
01" €69°€E 000 000 000 01'€69°€E 99'8TT'S1 YL Y9V ‘81 puny uondwapay puog 105eM €1
0S'L6E‘9LT ¢6'661- 000 L8'E SS'E€65°9LT TI'T66°'19 £6'S6V°6€ ¥L'680°66C puny uonismboy sjysny 105eM Z1p
60°S19°9L9 000 000 000 60°S19°9L9 S0°Tre ¥0°€LT°9LY pun,f SAISSIY I3)eMASEM 60F
SL'STS0EE 000 000 000 SL'STS0EE 16'T99°LS ¥8'798°CLT pun,j SAISSSY Ia1eM 801
LL'TIT'S8E 06'9€L°T- 000 0s'6L L1°078°98€ 65°689°61¢ 0T’ 16£°0¥C 95°811°79¢ pun uonos[[0) Iajemalse 7oy
LS'ETO'LEY ITvIsT- 000 SLSS9 €6'188°LEY 6S°189°cTh vS'TTO‘EEY 86°0¥S 8ZY pung 11eM 10%
96'€95°C 000 000 000 96'€95°C 000 96°€95°C punq uononnsuoy [00d MoN LOE
€TSI9EI 000 000 000 €TSI9El 9€'999°6 L8'8¥6°C SaXe], [910A/I910H €0€
$E'650°81 000 000 000 SE'650°81 60°S 9T’ 5081 punq puog of) pajwuIun) 00T
69 IvH LYl 000 000 000 69 1P Lyl T8'9LTT $S'T68v1 96 ST8VEL punj SAI3sY 3[OIYA 39104 [T]
vL'000°L1E 000 000 000 vL'000°LTE 616 S$'906°91€ SAISIY puny [eIdudd) 7]
TTT9T01T 000 000 000 TTe9tone LT0ST S6'I11°01T Ppun, 9AIsY AL 011
15°900°1SC 000 000 000 1$900°1ST 99°TP6°8 S8'€90°THT puny duwy [eyde) [edioruny go|
TT09T LY 000 69°LL 000 €S°T8I'LY 1€°01¥ LTel LS'6LS'LY punjood LOT
YI'E166L1 000 000 L4 Y44 OL'€8Y6LI $9'0£Sv8 6L°01Z0¢E1 95°€08 €€l pung1sang 101
¥9'€20918 0S°61¢C- 6L'¥Ce 00'860°€ SE'0T8°TI8 S8'1Z0°L6Y 86'CEV‘88S TT60VITL asuadxg JuaLm) 100
soueeq Surpug  syusodag Suures]) Suures)) soueeq Surpug  samyipuadxg aNUIANY soue[eg SNOIAdIJ pung
passnlpy Surpuesing T1o1ked swrer)
I :o3eq 020¢/0€/90 -0L 020Z/10/+0 180 -# OVOIN
0207/01/80 91 SSi€S:80 :OWIL uowr[es SNYM JO A1D

s[ejo], pung

LIOdTH SYRINSVAIAL



99'F11°066'Y ¥0'699‘v EV'0L9E- SO91I‘686'Y  T6'T68°0V9‘1 TS'LLI'9T6'] SY'IESE0LY

19°81S°8S8°T 000 000 19°815°858°1 000 19°v68°1 00'C9°9S8°1 -SJUSUNSIAU] [e10],

LT1LS 66Y 000 000 LT1LS 66V 000 000 LT1LS 66V SIuSUSIAU]T SNJeA SwL], (]
vE LY6'8SE’l 000 000 v LY6'8SE 000 19°v68°1 €L'TSO'LSE'T [ood 1§ [4
souereq Ipy dxg Sutpueysing ooy Surpueising Surpuy sfemeIpyup - susoda( soueeq Sog SJUNOIIY JUSUIISOAU]
S0'96SIET'E  $0'699°F €V'0L9°E- PP'L6S0ET'E  T6T680OVI°T 16'T8TYT6°1 SY'LOT'LYST ‘Yse) [e10L

00°0ST 000 000 00°0ST 000 000 00°0S1 ¢ Jomel( ysed 9
00°0ST 000 000 00°0ST 000 000 00°0ST C Iamel( ysed S
00°0ST 000 000 00°0S1 000 000 00°0ST [ 1omel( yse) 4
00°ST 000 000 00°S¢ 000 00°0 00°sT yseD Anod £
SO'ITI‘IET’E  $0'699Y EV'0L9°E- PrTTI0ET’E  T6'T680V9°1 16°T8TVT6°1 SY'TEL'OVST U039y SUNjosy) 1
souereq py dxq Surpueising 99y Surpuesing  Surpug S[EMBIPUIM sysodag souefeq Jog SIUN0OIY Yse)
[4 :o3eq 0202/0£/90 -OL 020¢/10/%0 18%0 ‘# DVO
020T/01/80 -°¥ed SG:€6:80 W] uowes AYM JO A1D

S[€)O, JUNoIY

LIOdTT STTINSVIIL



19°81S‘8S8°T 19768°1 19768°1 000 00'¥T9°958°1
LTILS 66V 000 000 LT 1LS 66¥ SJUSUIISIAU] AN[BA SWL], - O]
puny
€6'LES'LOT €6'LESLOT 2AI0S9Y Jue[d JUSUNEAIL, 000 LY
puny
6v'8€8°TT 61'8€8°TC 2AI0SY puog I9Jemalsep 000 914
€1°09S°€1 €1°09S‘€1 pun,j 9A1353Y puog 131BM 000 ST+
pung
0T’ 8ES‘TY 0T’ 8ES‘TY uonismboy sy3ry 199eM 000 ZIH
LS'ESLTS LS'ESLTS pun,j dAISSIY INNEM3ISEM 000 60F
TI'9L9' Y1 TI'9L9%1 pun,j 2A1953y IJeM 000 S0¥
YTYETETT YTYELEll pun,f UondA[[0)) 12)eM3ASEM 000 0V
TT6LTIT TT6LTIT pun I35eM 000 10¥
89°060°99 89°060°99 pun,j 91953y JA0D) [BI3USD 000 Z11
SL'LSOL SL'LSOL pun,f 9A19s3Y 3114 000 011
09°6L¥'81 09°6L¥‘S1 pun, durf fende) redwiuny 000 801
vE€'S6T°1T YE'S6T 1T asuadxg jua1m) 000 100
YE LY68SET 19'v68°1 19°768°1 000 €L°TSO'LSE T [00d 9e1§ - T
puny
0T'SST'SST 98'GS€ 98°6S¢ v€'668VST 9AI9SY JuB[d JUSUNEd1L, 000 LI
puny
$6'69€°€T 85°T€ 85°C€ 9€'LEE‘ET 9AIOSY puog INEMIISEM 000 911
89°SL8El SE61 SE61 €€'9S8°E1 pun,j 2A19s3Y puog I318M 000 ST+
puny
WrT9‘c6 €5°0€1 €5°0€1 68°€6V°€6 uomisiboy sy3ny JeM 000 ZIv
00°8¥E‘SHT S0'THE SO'TYE $6°S00°S¥T pun,j SAI2S3Y IJeM3lsEM 000 601
66'SE8VE LS'SY LS'SY TV L8LYE pun,f 9A19s3Y I5eM 000 80¥
01°T0¥'8ST ¥8°02T ¥802C 97081°8S1 puny 15eM 000 10¥
€T°6£T°T01 v Tyl ySTHl 69960201 pun,j SAISIY S[OIYIA 391104 000 121
65°8T9°L9 6216 6716 0E'ES‘LY pun,j dAIISIY 1A0D [BISUSD 000 11
S8'TSL'LOT LT0ST LT0ST 8S°T€9°L01 pun,] 9A19s3Yy 3114 000 011
PL 0961 S1°69 ST°69 6SPES 6V pun, duiy ende) redwnp 000 801
09°786°90C 85'88C 85'88C 70'769°90T asuadxq ua1m) 000 100
ooﬁn—&m wﬁﬁﬂm voﬁvmsv«)— n—ﬂogmoém ~SO.H umouoﬁ: mowmno.am oonﬁ—mm mﬂogou.m “m—auoh. vﬁsm
€ :o3eq 020Z/0€/90 :OL 020Z/10/+0 180 ‘# DVOIN
0202/01/80 :9re 66:€G:80 -ouwi], uowes SNYM JO A1D

JUNOIIY Ag SHUIUI)SIAUT pun,|

LIOdHTY SYTINSVIIL



S0°911°686°F "Ysed Jqe[leAy = d0ue[eq JuausaAU] - (] a8ed) aouejeq puny Surpuyg

vY'L6S'OET'E  19°815°8S8°T 19°v68°1 19'v68°1 00'29°958°1

8S'9LE 000 sooueRISY 109
8I'CII‘EET 000 Pun,J 9AI9S3Y JOSSY PIAIT HOYS INeM 81
189€5°661 €1°€60°€9€ 98'SS€E 98'6S¢€ LTLELTIE pun,j 9AI9S3Y JUE[d JUSUNBIIL, L[{
S9'0€€°LT £p'80T°9F 85°T¢ 86°C¢ S8'SLI‘OY pun,j 9AI2S3Y puog ISIEMIISEM 9T
I¥'915°€E 18°SEVLT SE61 SE61 99TV LT pun,f 2A19s3Y puog I91BM S
88°6£6'91 000 pun uondwapay puog I0jemd3sep 1t
0b'€69°€E 000 pun,j uondwapay puog INEM €1
€6°0EY TH1 79°791°s¢€1 €5°0€1 €5°0€1 60°CE0°SET punj uonismbay sySny 1NeM Z1p
TS'EIS‘6LE LS'TOTL6T SOTYE SO'THE TS'65L°96T pun,j SAIISSY IEMIISEM 601
¥9°€10°18¢ 11°CIS6¥ LS'S¥ LS8V vS €9v'6Y pun,f dA1953Y JJeM 80F
€6'S89°CLT YTYELEIT YTYETEIT pun,f UondA[[0)) 12)eMIASEM ZOh
19°102°8S¢ TE089°6L1 ¥8°02T ¥8°07T 865 6L1 pun 19eM 10f
96°€95°T 000 pun,f UoKONISUOD) [004 MIN LOE
€TSI9E] 000 saxe], [SI0A/I910H €0€
SE'650°81 000 pun,j puog 09 pajnuIun) 00
9b°20T'SY €T°6£T°T01 vSTHl 444! 69960201 pun, 9A153Y [OIY3A 991[0d [Z]
LY 18T°€81 LT6ILEET 6716 6716 86'79°cEl 9AI959Y puny [BISUSD 7]
79°'16£°S6 09°0L8P11 LTOSIT LTOST €E0TLYIT pun,j dA1983Yy A1 O[]
LI'€T6'T81 ¥€°€80°89 S1'69 S1°69 6171089 puny duy [ende) redouny go|
€S'T8I‘LY 000 punyj [0od £01
0L €8Y°6LI 000 punyg 19218 101
1Y ThS¥8S ¥6'LLT'8TT 85°88C 85°88C 9¢°686°LTT asuadxy juorm) 100
gse) J[qe[leAy e jusunssAu]  pojepinbry SJUSUNSIAU] DL, ISSIU] saseyomg Joueeq SnNOIAdIJ s[e10], punyg
14 :o8ed 0202/0€/90 ‘0L 020Z/10/+0 1870 ‘# DVOIN
0207/01/80 1@ S$G:€6:80 :owil], uowes AYM JO A1)

S[€)0], JUdW)SIAU] puny

LIOdTH STTINSVIIL



0T0T duny :10J S3JIAIOG [eFT 10)n03s01d K1) (00°'SLE] MeTIV ANy Uoy BuAY ¢819€ | swrer)  0z0T/€0/90 9¥1T 0702
T# [[0Iked sunf 0G'ZST zomopm]p ydesof €619¢ | [10IKed  0Z0T/S0/90 060T  0T0T
[# [[0IAed dunf 0GZS| unIBN AWy [619€ | [loxked  0Z0Z/S0/90 €80T  0Z0T
0T0T AeJA :104 $301AI0G [€89T J0JN0950IJ KD 00'SLE‘T METIV ANV uoy 0Ly €p19€ | Swrer)  070z7/0Z/S0 8L61  020T
yomy) drjoyse) sydasofig
- 0207'9T 0 JudAH 10 puryay nodaq red 00°0S1 2IQUIN[OD) JOJUNOdUH IFLUBIA SPIMPHOM 9ZI9E | Swrer) 0707/90/S0 6€81  0T0T
punyoy
souereg Mpa1) -LS HSIANVMMS ST9 - 0°0SLZ90 8€°01 93)SNI], ‘N[SO(] BSI'] ISNUL U0SIdQOY { SSWe[ 8609¢ | swrer)  0707/90/S0 1181 00T
punjay douereq NPaI) - [¥1 AMH 0LS - 0°0S9SLO L8'81 SUENS( "H WAIED S809€ 1 swrer)  0707/90/S0 86L1  0TOT
0SL# 199V ANnn uQ souefeg Npa1)
punyay - 8611 AATH LLAMHALM 9611 - T'STSILO [T6LI Suo TR SpTsE 1 swre)  6107/L0/80 89S€  610T
93] wrexy IYSYaIl] PUBIP[IA - oSINQUISY (089 Iopgns reydoysuy) 990s¢ | swrer)  6107/50/90 LT9T  610T
TH# 110Iked AON 0L'LT BIPAIOH eW[O3UY 6ppyE | loxked  810T/S0/T1 8198  810T
I# 11014eq 1dos  89°0T seSIeA\ yeuueAeS zzzhe | [loxked  810T/0T/60 ¥TSL  810T
TH# 1101ked 30y 16y sedIeA yeuueAeS 9GIpE | [oxked  8107/S0/60 TLIL  810T
ANVTHINNY LT - 0'681€S0 9691 SNLI0Jo1d ONOUO pUe SUOIOT GI6EE | swre[) 8107/07/90 6L1€  810T
d # OV1d HOYNHOAN SOL - TLTI00 LI'E Ied SLYD LLSEE T swrel) 8107/L0/€0 10TT  810T
Td JALNIDAN 09S - 0°SL90Z0 8€'T1 W[IonM 22Uy L6pEE T swre[)  81027/L0/20 89L 810T
LS AXIFHOAN €6€ - 1'STLIV0 €¥°L8 II'H e[oduy % piaed 9Z1¢E | swrery  L10Z/10/11 10€8  L10T
30UE[eq JIPAIO JSWOISND SANORUI PUNJSY (T'9 pieny peig Q/D pIeny ueof eiadd) QIIIE | swrer) 9107/91/¢0 0TI 910Z
S30IAIDS 10T 10T 00°0€ youowked asey) 149 I swrer)  6107/1€/21 €1LS 6102
€V'0L9'E :BurpueisinQ s1dreoay
eq A[rep 0Z0T-0€-90 - 99143999 - poduay ssaxdX  00°0ST Ked |11 ssaxdy I Aed N 020T/0€/90 10¥T  0Z0T
\so°yojeq A[rep  0Z0Z-0€-90 - Aed! - wodwy ssaxdy 00°0S1 Keq |1 ssaxdy I Aed 1 020T/0€/90 00¥T  0T0T
\soyojeq A[Iep  0Z0Z-0€-90 - L4d - Modwy ssaidX  88°/LSh Aed [11g ssaidy I Aed D1 020T/0€/90 66€T  0Z0T
Asoyoleq AJrep  0Z0T-0€-90 - DD - Hodwy ssaxdX  [9°610°T Ked g ssaxdyx I Aed N 0202/0€/90 86€T  0T0T
0S'vS Jowoysn) Surpruuag I 090 IL 0T0T/0€/90 L6ET  0T0T
60°12C 1BwoIsn) yoreg 1 Aed In1  020T/0€/90 S6€T 00T
\so°yojeq A[1ep  0Z0Z-62-90 - Aed! - wodwy ssaxdy  00°s2C Aed g ssaady I Aed 1 0T07/627/90 ¥6€T  0T0T
req A[IBp” 0Z0T-67-90 - IeABPJ - Modwy ssaxdX §1°99 Ked g ssaxdy I Aed ) 0207/62/90 €6€T  0T0T
\soojeq AJIep  0Z0Z-62-90 - LAd - Wodwy ssaxdX (L 162 Ked 111g ssaxdy I Aed N 020T/67/90 T6ET  0T0T
Asoyoleq ATIep  0Z0Z-62-90 - DD - Modw] ssaxdX  $6°€SS Ked 111 ssaxdy 1 Aed N 020T/6T/90 16€T  0T0T
00591 Iwosn) Summumisg I o0d IL  0T07/6T/90 L8ET  0T0T
\so'yojeq A[rep  0Z0Z-87-90 - L4d - Modu] ssaxdy 97°Ls Aed g ssaxdy I Aed 1 0T07/87/90 98€T  0T0T
req ATrep” 0Z0Z-92-90 - 1ueARAl - Moduny ssaxdX  00°sT Aed g ssady I Aed N 0207/97/90 ¥8€T  0Z0T
\so°goreq A[Iep  0Z0Z-$¢-90 - Aed - wodwy ssaxdy  €€°801 Ked g ssaxdx I Aed MmN 0207/ST/90 08€T  0T0T
\so'yojeq A[rep 0Z0Z-S7-90 - L4d - Wodwy ssaxdy  £6'8T1 Ked [pig ssaidx I Aed b1 0T0T/ST/90 6LET  0T0T
OUWRA JUnowry JOPUSA #Iep #00V ad{1, e #suel] Jedx
S :08ed $6:€5:80 =100 14 18¥0 ‘# DVOIN
0207/01/80 -°red 0T0T/0£/90 JO SV uowyes AYM JO A1)
SI9Yyonop surpuejsing

LIOdTH STTINSVIIL



$0°'699‘ 8" T0¥ 95'99Z‘y
L€ 000 L€ pun,j uonsmbay sySHY 1918M Z1v
0S'6L 000 0S°6L pun,j uond[o) I91emalse ¢0v
SL'SS9 000 SL'SS9 puny Ia1em 10V
69°LL 69°LL 000 puny [0od L0
v 6Ty 000 vy 6T puny 39908 101
6L TTV'E 6LYTE 00'860°€ asuadxg juaim) 100
[e10L Toxked surre) punyg

¥0'699‘
SWIOO0Ig PUY PuBA| I0JeABIXH I0)OBA 96'HES Auedwo) juswdmbyg usmQ 0179 1 swie)  0Z0¢/L1/90 78T  0T0T
OWIdJ\ Junowry JOPUSA  #Iem\ #00V odAy, e #suer] Iedx
9 :93ed $6:€65:80 -ouwry, 18Y0 ‘# ODVOIN
0202/01/80 -91ed 0TOT/0£/90 JO SV uowes AYM JO A1)
SI3yonoA surpue)synQ

LIOdHY STTINSVIIL



aje( / sanurwo)) 3oSpng ueurey) aje(] /HIMSedI] SIAD Q

:pouis — 9€.7[ R \f&g\d&w :pousig

:onJ) pue deindoe st Jodal S1y) 9Fpajmou| Ino Jo 1saq Y} 03 Jey}
a3pamouwyoe pue podor Furo3910] oY) PaMIIAAI 9ABY UOWTRS AIYA\ JO A1) 9Y) 0] SI9O1JO pauSisiopun oy} IM

L :o3eq 0202/0€/90 -O0L 0T0T/10/%0 18+0 # DVON
0202/01/80 -31ed SS:€5:80 :PWIL], uowes AYM JO 411D
a8ed dumeusdig

LIOdHY SHTANSVHIL



City of White Salmon
2nd Quarter Treasurer's Report Reconciliation

April 2020
Treasurer's Receipts
Utility Receipts
Interfund Transfers

Rev to Exp Katie Kreps
Rev to Exp BIAS Conf
Rev to Exp Bingen
Rev to Exp Evergreen

NSF Charge Orozco
Exp to Rev - Joplin

April 2020 Total

May 2020
Treasurer's Receipts
Utility Receipts
Interfund Transfers

Rev to Exp Porter Training Reimbursement
NSF Charge

Exp to Rev - Utility

Exp to Rev - Utility

Exp to Rev - Utility

May 2020 Total

June 2020

Treasurer's Receipts

Utility Receipts

Interfund Transfers

NSF Charge

June 2020 Total

Revenue

2,042,892.93

497,150.02
233,389.87
39,994.75

-255.98
-322.50
-486.19

-25.00

-150.00
-100.00

769,194.97
332,167.78
203,133.08
39,994.75
-1,200.00
-100.35
-18.87
-105.90
-10.38
573,860.11
412,729.20
247,362.76
39,994.75

-248.86

699,837.85

2nd Quarter Total 2,042,892.93

0.00

Expenditures

1,757,608.33

459,120.15 Claims
185,055.46 Payroll
39,994.75 Interfund Transfers
Service Charge - Account Analysis
-255.98 Rev to Exp Katie Kreps
-322.50 Rev to Exp BIAS Conf
-486.19 Rev to Exp Bingen
-25.00 Rev to Exp Evergreen
267.48 Bank Service Charge

-100.00 Exp to Rev - Joplin
683,248.17
225,024.32 Claims
172,297.89 Payroll

39,994.75 Interfund Transfers
Service Charge - Account Analysis

-1,200.00 Rev to Exp Porter Training Reimbursement

277.66 Bank Service Charge
-18.87 Exp to Rev - Utiliy
-105.90 Exp to Rev - Utiliy
-10.38 Exp to Rev - Utiliy
436,259.47
425,382.05 Claims
172,465.53 Payroll
39,994.75 Interfund Transfers
258.36 Service Charge - Account Analysis
638,100.69

1,757,608.33

0.00



City of White Salmon
2020 June Treasurer's Report Reconciliation to Bank Statements

Treasurer's Report Ending Balance 4,989,116.05
Treasurer's Report Adjusted Ending Balance 4,990,114.66
Columbia State Bank (Cash) 3,131,121.05
US Bank (Time Value - Investment) 499,571.27
WA State Treasurer (State Pool - Investment) 1,358,947.34
Petty Cash 25.00
Drawer 1 150.00
Drawer 2 150.00
Drawer 3 150.00
Total Cash and Investments 4,990,114.66
Less Outstanding Checks (Page 6 of Treasurer's Report) -4,669.04
Plus Outstanding Deposits (Page 1 of Treasurer's Report) 3,670.43
Bank Statement Adjusted Ending Balance 4,989,116.05
Difference 0.00
Notes:

Check #35120 shown in May bank statement was previously redeemed via mobile deposit
Bank issuing credit in the amount of $152.53 shown in June 2020 bank statement.



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 10:59:29 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 1
1 Checking Account
Date Balance Forward 3,070,722.05
05/26/2020 620.28
05/27/2020 212.78
05/28/2020 100.35
05/29/2020 1,269.80
05/30/2020 837.24
05/31/2020 478.71
06/01/2020 12,961.04
06/02/2020 13,210.94
06/03/2020 18,347.29
06/04/2020 7,336.05
06/05/2020 4,871.52
06/06/2020 397.54
06/07/2020 695.65
06/08/2020 21,939.56
06/09/2020 4,891.23
06/10/2020 177,136.58
06/11/2020 13,744.24
06/12/2020 7,058.33
06/13/2020 286.47
06/14/2020 473.31
06/15/2020 10,909.56
06/16/2020 13,602.03
06/17/2020 21,802.01
06/18/2020 6,056.91
06/19/2020 80,407.04
06/20/2020 6,104.55
06/21/2020 6,554.97
06/22/2020 160,241.29
06/23/2020 1,849.90
06/24/2020 1,543.20
06/25/2020 10,895.13
06/26/2020 1,113.51
06/28/2020 217.00
06/29/2020 3,963.97
06/30/2020 47,397.83
Total Credits: 659,527.81
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor
2020 1426 04/01/2020 Claims 36003 Reynier, Ron Atty At Law 1,375.00
2020 1812 05/06/2020 Claims 36099 Michael D. Levitz Attorney at Law 167.85
2020 1815 05/06/2020 Claims 36102 Mt Adams Fish and Game 400.00
2020 1969 05/20/2020 Claims 36134 CenturyLink 1,323.65
2020 1975 05/20/2020 Claims 36140 Masonic Lodge # 163 175.00
2020 2872 06/01/2020 Claims Evergreen Note Servicing 61,992.12
2020 2055 06/03/2020 Claims Kenneth B. Woodrich PC 3,174.00
2020 2117 06/03/2020 Claims 36156 Anderson-Perry & Associates, Inc. 15,416.95
2020 2118 06/03/2020 Claims 36157 Aspect Consulting 3,485.50
2020 2119 06/03/2020 Claims 36158 BSK Associates 205.00
2020 2120 06/03/2020 Claims 36159 Bingen, City Of 31,734.63
2020 2121 06/03/2020 Claims 36160 C.M. & W.O. Sheppard Inc 56.16
2020 2122 06/03/2020 Claims 36161 CTX-Xerox 94.76
2020 2123 06/03/2020 Claims 36162 Charter Communications 124.98
2020 2124 06/03/2020 Claims 36163 City Of White Salmon 1,726.36
2020 2125 06/03/2020 Claims 36164 Coburn Electric, Inc. 253.70



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 10:59:29 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 2
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor

2020 2126 06/03/2020 Claims 36165 Crestline Construction Co., LLC 152,793.99
2020 2127 06/03/2020 Claims 36166 DIJ's Repair 38.22
2020 2128 06/03/2020 Claims 36167 Databar 1,406.95
2020 2129 06/03/2020 Claims 36168 Dude Solutions, Inc 2,059.94
2020 2130 06/03/2020 Claims 36169 Extreme Products 1,194.83
2020 2131 06/03/2020 Claims 36170 Ferguson Waterworks #3011 288.08
2020 2132 06/03/2020 Claims 36171 Suzanne Glaser 18.33
2020 2133 06/03/2020 Claims 36172 Gorge Networks Inc 759.68
2020 2134 06/03/2020 Claims 36173 Linda K Gouge, Attorney at Law 382.50
2020 2135 06/03/2020 Claims 36174 H.D. Fowler Company 626.70
2020 2136 06/03/2020 Claims 36175 Ned Kindler 144.60
2020 2137 06/03/2020 Claims 36176 Klickitat County Health Dept 35.00
2020 2138 06/03/2020 Claims 36177 L.N, Curtis & Sons 177.38
2020 2139 06/03/2020 Claims 36178 Masonic Lodge # 163 175.00
2020 2140 06/03/2020 Claims 36179 Mosier WiNet 400.00
2020 2141 06/03/2020 Claims 36180 NAPA Auto Parts dba of TWGW, Inc 9.61
2020 2142 06/03/2020 Claims 36181 Northwest Natural Gas Co 41.87
2020 2143 06/03/2020 Claims 36182 One Call Concepts Inc 34.24
2020 2144 06/03/2020 Claims 36183 Platt Electrical, dba of Rexel USA, INC 36.64
2020 2145 06/03/2020 Claims 36184 Quill 40.87
2020 2147 06/03/2020 Claims 36186 Shred-it USALLC 87.97
2020 2148 06/03/2020 Claims 36187 Skyline Hospital 818.25
2020 2149 06/03/2020 Claims 36188 Larry Spencer 299.92
2020 2150 06/03/2020 Claims 36189 US Bank Safekeeping 22.00
2020 2151 06/03/2020 Claims 36190 US Bank 777.62
2020 2152 06/03/2020 Claims 36191 Wilcox & Flegel 779.93
2020 2263 06/03/2020 Claims Chase Paymentech 951.12
2020 2063 06/05/2020 Payroll Ryan Hardie Adam 1,141.20
2020 2064 06/05/2020 Payroll William R Avery II 2,684.47
2020 2065 06/05/2020 Payroll Jan Brending 2,691.14
2020 2066 06/05/2020 Payroll Erika Castro-Guzman 1,537.91
2020 2067 06/05/2020 Payroll Jeffrey Cooper 1,373.47
2020 2068 06/05/2020 Payroll Kate E Daniels 1,989.45
2020 2069 06/05/2020 Payroll Andrew Dirks 2,386.40
2020 2070 06/05/2020 Payroll Lisa L George 1,593.51
2020 2071 06/05/2020 Payroll 36150 Suzanne Glaser 92.35
2020 2072 06/05/2020 Payroll Edward L Gunnyon 2,224.19
2020 2073 06/05/2020 Payroll Jason L Hartmann 152.50
2020 2074 06/05/2020 Payroll Michael L Hepner 3,019.62
2020 2075 06/05/2020 Payroll F Jay Holtmann 92.35
2020 2076 06/05/2020 Payroll William F Hunsaker 2,424.19
2020 2077 06/05/2020 Payroll Marla A Keethler 601.68
2020 2078 06/05/2020 Payroll Jason Kinley 1,373.54
2020 2079 06/05/2020 Payroll Katie G Kreps 1,244.94
2020 2080 06/05/2020 Payroll Ross E Lambert 1,552.47
2020 2081 06/05/2020 Payroll Joshua Lewis 1,522.63
2020 2082 06/05/2020 Payroll David S Lindley 152.50
2020 2084 06/05/2020 Payroll Madelynn M Mcllwain 1,993.28
2020 2085 06/05/2020 Payroll Patrick R Munyan Jr 3,424.48
2020 2086 06/05/2020 Payroll Stephanie M Porter 1,514.04
2020 2087 06/05/2020 Payroll 36152 Ashley Post 152.50
2020 2088 06/05/2020 Payroll Frank Randall 2,084.21
2020 2089 06/05/2020 Payroll Troy Rosenburg 1,612.99
2020 2091 06/05/2020 Payroll 36154 Jess W Wardwell 92.35
2020 2092 06/05/2020 Payroll AFLAC 247.14
2020 2093 06/05/2020 Payroll Association Of WA Cities 34,712.18

2020 2094 06/05/2020 Payroll Internal Revenue Service 14,495.88



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 10:59:29 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 3
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor

2020 2095 06/05/2020 Payroll LifeSecure Insurance Company 371.09
2020 2096 06/05/2020 Payroll LifeSecure Insurance Company 1,103.52
2020 2097 06/05/2020 Payroll LifeSecure Insurance Company 240.69
2020 2098 06/05/2020 Payroll Oregon Department of Revenue 286.00
2020 2099 06/05/2020 Payroll Standard Insurance 373.35
2020 2100 06/05/2020 Payroll WA State Dept Retirement Systems 200.00
2020 2101 06/05/2020 Payroll WA State Dept Retirement Systems 10,535.68
2020 2102 06/05/2020 Payroll 36155 WSCCCE 846.38
2020 2262 06/06/2020 Claims Xpress Bill Pay 502.73
2020 2206 06/09/2020 Ser Chge Donald Criss 248.86
2020 2207 06/15/2020 Ser Chge Columbia Bank #1080 258.36
2020 2264 06/17/2020 Claims 36192 Ace Hardware 97.45
2020 2265 06/17/2020 Claims 36193 Anderson-Perry & Associates, Inc. 21,610.25
2020 2266 06/17/2020 Claims 36194 Aramark Uniform Services 24735
2020 2267 06/17/2020 Claims 36195 Cessco Inc 3,222.85
2020 2268 06/17/2020 Claims 36196 Charter Communications 121.97
2020 2269 06/17/2020 Claims 36197 City Of White Salmon 63,276.78
2020 2270 06/17/2020 Claims 36198 DIJ's Repair 131.58
2020 2271 06/17/2020 Claims 36199 DataPro Solutions, Inc 161.68
2020 2272 06/17/2020 Claims 36200 Databar 1,407.22
2020 2273 06/17/2020 Claims 36201 Extreme Products 170.95
2020 2274 06/17/2020 Claims 36202 Ferguson Waterworks #3011 430.00
2020 2275 06/17/2020 Claims 36203 H.D. Fowler Company 430.60
2020 2276 06/17/2020 Claims 36204 Hunsaker Oil Company Inc 592.78
2020 2277 06/17/2020 Claims 36205 Klickitat County Health Dept 175.00
2020 2278 06/17/2020 Claims 36206 Klickitat County Prosecutor 3.95
2020 2279 06/17/2020 Claims 36207 Life-Assist, Inc 68.37
2020 2280 06/17/2020 Claims 36208 Northwest Natural Gas Co 106.27
2020 2281 06/17/2020 Claims 36209 Office Depot 441.13
2020 2283 06/17/2020 Claims 36211 PUD No 1 Of Klickitat County 6,178.61
2020 2284 06/17/2020 Claims 36212 Pacer Propane LLC 10.70
2020 2285 06/17/2020 Claims 36213 Pioneer Surveying Engineering Inc 4,301.00
2020 2286 06/17/2020 Claims 36214 Quill 11.00
2020 2287 06/17/2020 Claims 36215 Radcomp Technologies 4,180.04
2020 2288 06/17/2020 Claims 36216 Rapid Readymix Co Inc 274.13
2020 2289 06/17/2020 Claims 36217 Republic Services #487 355.20
2020 2290 06/17/2020 Claims 36218 SDS Lumber Co 25.80
2020 2291 06/17/2020 Claims 36219 Shred-it USALLC 83.90
2020 2292 06/17/2020 Claims 36220 TransUnion Risk & Alternative 53.75
2020 2293 06/17/2020 Claims 36221 US Bank Safekeeping 22.00
2020 2294 06/17/2020 Claims 36222 Univar Solutions USA, Inc. 917.57
2020 2295 06/17/2020 Claims 36223 Verizon Wireless 1,229.68
2020 2296 06/17/2020 Claims WA State Dept Revenue/Excise 7,014.32
2020 2297 06/17/2020 Claims 36225 WA State Treas. Cash Mgmt Dept 138.49
2020 2298 06/17/2020 Claims 36226 WSP USA Inc. 19,215.74
2020 2299 06/17/2020 Claims 36227 Walter E. Nelson Co. 134.81
2020 2300 06/17/2020 Claims 36228 Wilcox & Flegel 828.49
2020 2301 06/17/2020 Claims 36229 Xerox Financial Services, LLC 995.25
2020 2232 06/19/2020 Payroll Ryan Hardie Adam 1,246.10
2020 2233 06/19/2020 Payroll William R Avery II 2,680.47
2020 2234 06/19/2020 Payroll Jan Brending 2,689.97
2020 2235 06/19/2020 Payroll Erika Castro-Guzman 1,739.02
2020 2236 06/19/2020 Payroll Jeffrey Cooper 1,981.86
2020 2237 06/19/2020 Payroll Kate E Daniels 1,857.11
2020 2238 06/19/2020 Payroll Andrew Dirks 1,398.89
2020 2239 06/19/2020 Payroll Lisa L George 1,750.19

2020 2240 06/19/2020 Payroll Edward L Gunnyon 2,465.75



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 10:59:29 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 4
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor
2020 2241 06/19/2020 Payroll Michael L Hepner 3,011.85
2020 2242 06/19/2020 Payroll William F Hunsaker 2,422.98
2020 2243 06/19/2020 Payroll Jason Kinley 2,218.44
2020 2244 06/19/2020 Payroll Katie G Kreps 1,371.78
2020 2245 06/19/2020 Payroll Ross E Lambert 1,727.717
2020 2246 06/19/2020 Payroll Joshua Lewis 1,673.96
2020 2247 06/19/2020 Payroll Madelynn M Mcllwain 1,873.53
2020 2248 06/19/2020 Payroll Patrick R Munyan Jr 3,423.35
2020 2249 06/19/2020 Payroll Stephanie M Porter 1,667.30
2020 2250 06/19/2020 Payroll Frank Randall 2,505.04
2020 2251 06/19/2020 Payroll Troy Rosenburg 1,786.16
2020 2252 06/19/2020 Payroll Internal Revenue Service 15,070.87
2020 2253 06/19/2020 Payroll Oregon Department of Revenue 153.00
2020 2254 06/19/2020 Payroll WA State Dept Retirement Systems 225.00
2020 2255 06/19/2020 Payroll WA State Dept Retirement Systems 11,083.87
2020 2365 06/23/2020 Claims 36230 CenturyLink 1,337.30
Total Debits: 599,281.34
Reconciled Bank Balance: 3,130,968.52
2020 2379 06/25/2020 Util Pay 52861 Xpress Bill Pay 128.97
2020 2380 06/25/2020 Util Pay 52862 Xpress Bill Pay 108.33
2020 2384 06/26/2020 Util Pay 52866 Xpress Bill Pay 25.00
2020 2386 06/28/2020 Util Pay 52868 Xpress Bill Pay 57.26
2020 2387 06/29/2020 Tr Rec 52869 Permitting Customer 165.00
2020 2391 06/29/2020 Util Pay 52873 Xpress Bill Pay 553.94
2020 2392 06/29/2020 Util Pay 52874 Xpress Bill Pay 291.70
2020 2393 06/29/2020 Util Pay 52875 Xpress Bill Pay 66.15
2020 2394 06/29/2020 Util Pay 52876 Xpress Bill Pay 225.00
2020 2395 06/30/2020 Util Pay 52877 Batch Customer 221.09
2020 2397 06/30/2020 Tr Rec 52878 Permitting Customer 54.50
2020 2398 06/30/2020 Util Pay 52879 Xpress Bill Pay 1,015.61
2020 2399 06/30/2020 Util Pay 52880 Xpress Bill Pay 457.88
2020 2400 06/30/2020 Util Pay 52881 Xpress Bill Pay 150.00
2020 2401 06/30/2020 Util Pay 52882 Xpress Bill Pay 150.00
Outstanding Credits: -3,670.43
2016 1220 03/16/2016 Claims 31118 Huard C/O Brad Huard, Cecelia Joan 6.20
2017 8301 11/01/2017 Claims 33126 Hill, David & Angela 87.43
2018 768 02/07/2018 Claims 33497 Wuollet, Renee 11.38
2018 1201 03/07/2018 Claims 33577 Parker, Chris 3.17
2018 3179 06/20/2018 Claims 33915 Pretorius, Lourens and Monette 16.96
2018 7272 09/05/2018 Payroll 34156 Vargas, Savannah 49.10
2018 7524 09/20/2018 Payroll 34222 Vargas, Savannah 20.68
2018 8618 12/05/2018 Payroll 34449 Heredia, Angelina 27.70
2019 2627 06/05/2019 Claims 35066 Stiffler, Christopher 168.00
2019 3568 08/07/2019 Claims 35245 Long, Mark 179.21
2019 5713 12/31/2019 Claims Chase Paymentech 30.00
2020 1798 05/06/2020 Claims 36085 DeMaris, Calvin H. 18.87
2020 1811 05/06/2020 Claims 36098 Lisa Doslu, Trustee, James B Roberson Trust 10.38
2020 1839 05/06/2020 Claims 36126 Worldwide Marrige Encounter Columbia 150.00
2020 1978 05/20/2020 Claims 36143 Reynier, Ron Atty At Law 1,375.00
2020 2083 06/05/2020 Payroll 36151 Martin, Amy 152.50
2020 2090 06/05/2020 Payroll 36153 Turkiewicz, Joseph 152.50
2020 2146 06/03/2020 Claims 36185 Reynier, Ron Atty At Law 1,375.00
2020 2282 06/17/2020 Claims 36210 Owen Equipment Company 834.96
Outstanding Debits: 4,669.04



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 10:59:29 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 5

Reconciled Book Balance: 3,130,122.44



. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
(1) ColumbiaBank — oerois
Direct Inquiies to: Last Statement Date: 05/31/20

White Salmon (509) 493-2500 Account: XXXXXX2469
P 0 Box 279 White Salmon WA 98672

270 ﬁ
Py
CITY OF WHITE SALMON
PO BOX 2139
WHITE SALMON WA 98672-2139

Temporary removal of previously set limits.

We are temporarily removing previously set limits on the number of withdrawals and transfers you may make from your

savings or money market accounts. We are also removing the debit item charge for select savings and money market
accounts.

Please contact Client Care at 1-877-272-3678 if you have any questions about this temporary change.

SUMMARY OF ACCOUNT BALANCES

AccountName Account Number Ending Balance
PublicChecking XXXXXX2469 $3,131,121.05
Public Checking
Account Number XXXXXX2469 Beginning Balance $3,070,722.05
Credits . .
LowBalance $2,933,684.73 Deposits . $237,445.98
ACHCredits  $253,870.89
Other Credits $168,363.47
TotalCredits .. $659,680.34
Total AccountFees ..~ $0.00
Debits ...
ACHDebits .. $244,611.24
OtherDebits . $507.22
ElectronicChecks $0.00
Checks . . .. $354,162.88
TotalDebits . ] $599,281.34
EndingBalance $3,131,121.05
DEPOSITS
Date DesCripton Amount
08-01 DeROS $734.13
0802 DePOSIt $9,404.10
08-08 OOt $10,811.94
06-04 DepOSIt $9,099.85
0805 DepOStt $4,435.57

Thank you for choosing Columbia Bank as your financial partner. ColumbiaBank.com Member FDIC Page 1 of 13



TO HELP BALANCE YOUR ACCOUNT

Step 1- Update your checkbook record. Enter checks, interest credited, and service charges not recorded.
Step 2- LIST OUTSTANDING CHECKS, ATM, POS, AND OTHER WITHDRAWALS below. Step 3- Check Reconciliation

Number Amount Number Amount Check Reconciliation

Ending Statement Balance

Add your deposits

made but not shown

on statement

SUBTOTAL

Subtract your total
outstanding checks &
other withdrawals
(Step 2)

This should
agree with your
TOTAL $ checkbook balance

SPECIAL NOTATIONS ON YOUR STATEMENT:
1. A minus sign (-) to the left of an Ending Balance figure means the account was overdrawn that day.

ON CALL: You may verify preauthorized deposits or payments, access account information, transfer funds, or make a loan payment anytime by using
our automated service. Please call 253-305-0050 or 1-800-304-0050.

IN CASE OF LOSS OR THEFT OF YOUR DEBIT OR ATM CARD: Notify us immediately at 1-877-272-3678 to report the loss, theft or disappearance
of your debit or ATM card, the disclosure of your PIN, or that an unauthorized transfer or purchase has occurred or might occur.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: You must notify us within 30 days of the date we mailed or
made this statement available to you of any unauthorized or missing signature, alteration on a check, unauthorized or missing endorsement, or other
improper charges identified on this statement. Failure to notify us within the prescribed time period or to commence action against us within 90 days
after notice to us will preclude you from asserting claims against us based on such checks or charges.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS:

CONSUMER ACCOUNTS: Telephone or write us using the telephone number or address listed below as soon as you can, if you think your
statement or receipt is wrong, or if you need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than
60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared.

Tell us your name and account number.

Describe the error or transfer in question, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need more information.
Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

If you tell us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10 business days.

el A\

We will investigate your complaint and correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit your account
for the amount you think is in error, so you will have use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you to
put your complaint or question in writing and we do not receive it within 10 business days, we may not credit your account.

BUSINESS ACCOUNTS: Telephone us using the telephone number below as soon as you can.
Telephone: 1-877-272-3678
Address:  Columbia Bank
Visa Card Services MS 6935

PO Box 2156
Tacoma, WA 98401-2156



. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
fg COlllHlblaBank Statement Date: 06/30/20

Account: XXXXXX2469

DEPOSITS (continued)
Date Description

3 1 OGOCIRET S BTRBGE e SROG 80

06-02  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT $406.20
21000029701479 5708363

06-02  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT $535.67
21000028311922 5708363

06-03  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS $100.35
124000055210661 126725584WD

06-03 Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT $2,584.95
21000021708406 5708363

06-04  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS $613.15
124000056058573 126778141WD

06-04 _ Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT $1,051.81
21000020591251 5708363

06-05  Preauthorized ACHCr DOJ TREAS310 MISCPAY $111.61
101036150936950 916001528150400

06-05  Preauthorized ACHCr DOJ TREAS310 MISCPAY $257.39
101036150936949 916001528150400

06-05  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS . $971.99
124000057368383 126833185WD

06-05  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH = DEPOSIT o ...$8587.45
21000029696882 5708363

06-08 _ Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT . $105745
21000021699730 5708363

06-08  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS  ~ $1,347.19
124000058204037 126880608WD

06-09  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT $397.54
21000027516052 5708363

Thank you for choosing Columbia Bank as your financial partner. ColumbiaBank.com Member FDIC 20of13



) . STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
) COl“Hlbla Ba.nk Statement Date: 06/30/20
Account: XXXXXX2469
ACH CREDITS (continued)
Date  Descripon e e Amount
06-09 . Preauthorized ACH Cr CITYOF WHITESACREDITS $659.99
124000059204553 126951476WD
_____________________________________________________________________________ PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT  $695.65
21000021923560 5708363
_______________________________________________________________________________ PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT $1,106.50
21000026088748 5708363
06-10  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _ DEPOSIT $517.83
21000028031473 5708363
06-10  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS  ~  $1,84303
124000050128915 127046157WD
06-11  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT ~ $1247.46
21000020747628 5708363
06-11  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS  $131213
124000050945769 127108699WD
06-12  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT | _$464.81
21000027581152 5708363
06-12  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS _ ~ $333045
124000051967386 127204979WD
06-15  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT $848.87
21000024362000 5708363
06-15  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS $3,087.86
124000053222869 127261079WD
06-16 _ Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH = DEPOSIT $97.34
21000027809753 5708363
06-16 Preauthorized ACHCr  PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT $573.56
21000029336622 5708363
06-16  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOF WHTESACREDITS $2,979.87
124000053923214 127320559WD
06-17  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _ DEPOSIT $597.90
21000027154903 5708363
06-17  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS $826.95
124000054766330 127508727WD
06-18  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS ~ ~~ $2503.84
124000055561092 127578760WD
06-18  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _ DEPOSIT $2713.06
21000023197395 5708363
06-19  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS $2,055.47
124000056531832 127636062WD
06-19  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH ~DEPOSIT $7990.20
21000026450481 5708363
06-22  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH  DEPOSIT $1,036.50
21000026883225 5708363
06-22  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS  ~ $2226.01
124000057342202 127683198WD
06-22  Preauthorized ACHCr KLICKITAT COUNTY PAYMENTS $37,574.14
125108270008796 WHITE SALMON
06-22  Preauthorized ACHCr Y WS DB UTILPYM $48,451.18
125108270005499 1916001528
06-23  Preauthorized ACHCr  PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT ~~~~~~~~~~~~~ $306550
21000024198164 5708363
06-23  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH DEPOSIT  $441979
21000021123743 5708363
06-23  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS ~~ $4838.06
124000058294109 127754307WD
Thank you for choosing Columbia Bank as your financial partner. ColumbiaBank.com Member FDIC 30f13



. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
1} ColumbiaBank Sttement e o020
Account: XXXXXX2469
ACH CREDITS (continued)
Date DSt ON Amount
06-23  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _ DEPOSIT .. $7,016.06
21000029582786 5708363
06-24  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOF WHITESACREDITS  $276500
124000059195435 127948901WD
06-24  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT . $14,771.69
21000029748586 5708363
06-25  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT $654.99
21000022007503 5708363
06-25  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS $10,185.83
124000059804057 128016024WD
06-26 _Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT . $753.29
21000023769847 5708363
06-26  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOF WHITESACREDITS $11,474.02
124000050838735 128080703WD
06-29  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOFWHITESACREDITS $200.00
124000051922290 128222120WD
06-29  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT . . $260.22
21000028529040 5708363
06-30  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT $217.00
21000025821502 5708363
06-30  Preauthorized ACHCr CITYOF WHITESACREDITS $405.24
’ 124000053109238 128273427WD
06-30  Preauthorized ACHCr PAYMENTECH _DEPOSIT . $653.36
21000020956405 5708363
06-30  Preauthorized ACHCr WA ST TREASURER REVDISTRB $47,397.83
42000015460647 02530
Total ACH Credits: $253,870.89
OTHER CREDITS
Date | Description Amount
06-10  Wire Transferin NORTH CASCADESBWIREXFERANK | $168,210.94
06-15 __ Credit Adjustment dble postck 351205/1520 B $152.53
Total Other Credits: $168,363.47
ACH DEBITS
Date - Amount
06-01  Preauthorized ACHDr | ENS-WA ACCTS ACH XFER ESCROW COLLECTIONS $61,992.12
325170835404875 40000100201507
06-03  Preauthorized ACHDr | PAYMENTECH = FEE $951.12
21000021738517 5708363
06-03  Preauthorized ACHDr  CITYWSDBDEPOSIT . $3,174.00
125108270002100 1916001528
06-04  Preauthorized ACHDr LIFESECURE INSUINSURANCELISTBILL $240.69
111000019249306 LB0000000041854
06-05  Preauthorized ACHDr = WADEPTRETSYS DRSEPAY $200.00
42000013486902 04064130
06-05  Preauthorized ACHDr  Standardins premum $373.35
42000015966510 STASIC000124737
06-05  Preauthorized ACHDr XpressBillPay BILLING $502.73
124000057376021 10295
06-05  Preauthorized ACHDr WADEPTRETSYS DRSEPAY $10,535.68
42000013486901 04064129
06-05  Preauthorized ACHDr | RS | USATAXPYMT $14,495.88
61036010064374 270055721425379
Thank you for choosing Columbia Bank as your financial partner. ColumbiaBank.com Member FDIC 40f13




. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
rg COl“HlblaBank Statement Date: 06/30/20

Account: XXXXXX2469

ACH DEBITS (continued)

Date  Description Amount

06-05  Preauthorized ACHDr Vimly Benefit So VimlyBene .~ $34,712.18
91000010305269 ST-HOUBV5I326X8

06-05  Preauthorized ACHDr CITYWSDBPAYROLL . $40,387.16
125108270010984 1916001528

06-08  Preauthorized ACHDr OR REVENUE DEPT TAXPAYMENT $286.00
42000012806767 1080215808

06-09  Preauthorized ACHDr ~ AFLAC INSURANCE $247.14
21000029412028 OEXM7781757

06-09  Preauthorized ACHDr | LIFESECURE INSUINSURANCE $371.09
111000013334241 LS00049572

06-09  Preauthorized ACHDr | LIFESECURE INSUINSURANCE $1,103.52
111000013334240 LS00049566

06-18  Preauthorized ACHDr WA DEPT REVENUE TAXPYMT $7,014.32
42000010347434 4810556

06-19  Preauthorized ACHDr WA DEPTRETSYS DRSEPAY $11,308.87
42000018733482 04068070

06-19  Preauthorized ACHDr | IRS | USATAXPYMT $15,070.87
61036010068100 270057174407750

06-19  Preauthorized ACHDr CITYWSDBPAYROLL . $41,491.52
125108270006822 1916001528

06-22  Preauthorized ACH Dr OR REVENUE DEPT TAXPAYMENT $153.00

Total ACH Debits: $244,611.24
OTHER DEBITS

Date  Description Amount

06-09  DepositltemRet Charge Back Analysis Item Check3676 $248.86

06-15  AnalysisCharge ~ AccountAnalysisFee $258.36
Total Other Debits: $507.22

CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Number Date Amount

Thank you for choosing Columbia Bank as your financial partner. ColumbiaBank.com Member FDIC 50f13



. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
‘9 COlllllelaBa.llk Statement Date: 06/30/20

Account: XXXXXX2469
CHECKS (continued)
Number Date . . Amount  Number Date Amount  Number Date . Amount
36208 0624 $10627 36216 0622 $274.13 36223 0624 $1,229.68
36209 . 06-25 ... $441.13 36217 0625 $355.20  36225* 0629  $138.49
36211° 0624 $6,17861 36218 06-29 . $25.80 36226 0624 $19,215.74
36212 0623 $1070 36219 0623  $83.90 36227 | 06-23 ... $134.81
36213 0622 $4,301.00 36220 0623 $53.75 36228 | 06-24 . ..$82849
36214 0630 $11.00 36221 0625 $22.00 36229 0626 $995.25
36215 0623 $4,18004 36222 = 0622 $917.57 36230 0629 $1,337.30
* indicates skip in check sequence Total Checks: $354,162.88
DAILY BALANCES
Date Balance Date Balance
0622 ... $3021,222.88
06-23 ... ... $3060,093.45
0624 $3,047,596.06
06-25 ... $3057,212.85
06-26 . $3,079,075.87
06-29 ... .. $3078,494.65
06-30 $3,131,121.05

Thank you for choosing Columbia Bank as your financial partner. ColumbiaBank.com Member FDIC 60f 13



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 11:17:16 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 1
10 Time Value Investments
Date Balance Forward 499,571.27
Total Credits: 0.00
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor
Total Debits: 0.00
Reconciled Bank Balance: 499,571.27
Outstanding Credits:
Outstanding Debits:
Reconciled Book Balance: 499,571.27
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City Of White Salmon
MCAG #: 0481

BANK RECONCILIATION

Time: 11:16:43 Date:
06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page:

08/07/2020
1

2 State Pool

Date Balance Forward 1,358,534.46
06/30/2020 412.88
Total Credits: 412.88
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor
Total Debits: 0.00
Reconciled Bank Balance: 1,358,947.34
Outstanding Credits:
Outstanding Debits:
Reconciled Book Balance: 1,358,947.34



State of Washington
Date: 07/01/2020 7:51 am

Statement of Account for No: 02530

Local Government Investment Pool Treasury Management System

ReportID: LgipStatement

Page 1 of 1
Primary Account
June 2020
CITY OF WHITE SALMON
PO BOX 2139
WHITE SALMON, WA 98672-8672
Date Description Comment Deposits Withdrawals Balance
06/01/2020  Beginning Balance 1,.358,534.46
06/30/2020 Month End Balance 1,358,534.46
June Earnings Daily Factor Earnings 412.88
Net Ending Balance 1,358.947.34
Account Summary
Beginning Balance: 1,358.534.46 Gross Earnings: 418.08
Deposits: 0.00 Administrative Fee: 5.20
Withdrawals: 0.00 Net Earnings: 412.88
Month End Balance: 1,358,534.46
Administrative Fee Rate: 0.0047 % Net Ending Balance: 1,358,947.34
Gross Earnings Rate: 0.3744 %

Net Earnings Rate: 0.3698 % Average Daily Balance: 1,358,534.46



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 11:17:36 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 1
3 Petty Cash
Date Balance Forward 25.00
Total Credits: 0.00
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor
Total Debits: 0.00
Reconciled Bank Balance: 25.00
Outstanding Credits:
Outstanding Debits:
Reconciled Book Balance: 25.00



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 11:17:51 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 1
4 Cash Drawer 1
Date Balance Forward 150.00
Total Credits: 0.00
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor
Total Debits: 0.00
Reconciled Bank Balance: 150.00
Outstanding Credits:
Outstanding Debits:
Reconciled Book Balance: 150.00



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 11:18:06 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 1
5 Cash Drawer 2
Date Balance Forward 150.00
Total Credits: 0.00
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor
Total Debits: 0.00
Reconciled Bank Balance: 150.00
Outstanding Credits:
Outstanding Debits:
Reconciled Book Balance: 150.00



BANK RECONCILIATION

City Of White Salmon Time: 11:18:22 Date: 08/07/2020
MCAG #: 0481 06/01/2020 To: 06/30/2020 Page: 1
6 Cash Drawer 3
Date Balance Forward 150.00
Total Credits: 0.00
Year  Trans# Date Type Chk# Vendor
Total Debits: 0.00
Reconciled Bank Balance: 150.00
Outstanding Credits:
Outstanding Debits:
Reconciled Book Balance: 150.00



